Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup 2021
Beograd, 15. - 17.10.2021

Disciplina 3
15.10.2021 - 9:16

Bodova: FINA 2021

Devojcice, 400m MeSovito/Medley 13 - 14 godina

Rezultati

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y  Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time  Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

1. Iman Avdic 14  Bosnia-Herzegovina 5:01.09 4:58.24 712
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:46.17 39.64 250m:  3:09.68 44.72 350m: 4:25.66 32.59
100m:  1:06.53 34.50 200m:  2:24.96 38.79 300m: 3:53.07 43.39 400m: 4:58.24  32.58

2. Belis Sakar 14  Turkey 4:54.34 5:00.70 695
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m:  1:45.19 37.72 250m:  3:09.18 44.75 350m: 4:27.14  32.60
100m:  1:07.47 35.38 200m: 2:24.43 39.24 300m:  3:54.54 45.36 400m:  5:00.70 33.56

3. Defne Tanig 14 Turkey 4:59.10 5:01.90 686
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:45.48 38.24 250m:  3:09.33 45.23 350m: 4:27.65 33.70
100m: 1:07.24  35.26 200m: 2:24.10 38.62 300m: 3:53.95 44.62 400m:  5:01.90 34.25

4. Alice Bonini 13 ltaly 4:57.83 5.0457 668
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m:  1:46.25 39.41 250m:  3:09.78 43.95 350m:  4:29.71 34.86
100m: 1:06.84  35.82 200m: 2:25.83 39.58 300m: 3:54.85 45.07 400m: 5:04.57 34.86

5. Lora Velikova 14  Bulgaria 4:59.94 5:07.40 650
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:46.51 39.95 250m:  3:12.62 45.04 350m:  4:32.01 35.74
100m: 1:06.56 34.55 200m: 2:27.58 41.07 300m: 3:56.27 43.65 400m: 5:07.40 35.39

6. Giulia Pascareanu 14 ltaly 5:02.64 5:07.58 649
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m:  1:49.16 39.07 250m:  3:14.09 45,73 350m: 4:33.53 35.35
100m:  1:10.09 36.70 200m: 2:28.36 39.20 300m: 3:58.18 44.09 400m: 5:07.58 34.05

7. Sarah Dumont 14  Belgium 5:16.09 5:10.35 632
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m:  1:48.90 39.81 250m:  3:16.43 48.96 350m: 4:36.28 34.67
100m:  1:09.09 36.28 200m: 2:27.47 38.57 300m: 4:01.61 45.18 400m: 5:10.35 34.07

8. Claudia Munoz Becerra 14  Spain 5:02.48 5:11.77 623
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:52.52  42.36 250m: 3:17.81 44.38 350m:  4:38.90 38.54
100m: 1:10.16 36.17 200m: 2:33.43 40.91 300m: 4:00.36 42.55 400m: 5:11.77 32.87

9. Alma Glazman 14  lIsrael 5:12.62 5:12.17 621
50m: 3434  34.34 150m: 1:52.91  40.27 250m:  3:18.32 43.85 350m: 4:36.81 35.24
100m: 1:12.64  38.30 200m: 2:34.47  41.56 300m: 4:01.57 43.25 400m: 5:12.17 35.36

10. Estella Llum Tonrath Nollgen 14  Spain 4:59.20 5:1295 616
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.49 37.58 250m:  3:13.55 47.17 350m:  4:37.77 36.87
100m:  1:10.91 37.79 200m: 2:26.38 37.89 300m:  4:00.90 47.35 400m: 5:12.95 35.18

11. LenaFortuna 14  Slovenia 5:14.15 5:18.35 585
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:54.42 40.77 250m: 3:21.09 44 .47 350m: 4:44.03 36.15
100m:  1:13.65 39.79 200m: 2:36.62  42.20 300m: 4:07.88 46.79 400m: 5:18.35 34.32

12. Andrea Davidovic 14  Serbia 5:08.75 5:20.50 574
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.06  40.09 250m:  3:20.49 46.27 350m:  4:44.09 36.73
100m:  1:13.97 38.62 200m: 2:34.22  40.16 300m:  4:07.36 46.87 400m:  5:20.50 36.41

13. Rachel Rinchon 13 Belgium 5:19.44 5:25.75 546
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:52.74  41.36 250m:  3:23.09 48.22 350m:  4:49.73 37.88
100m:  1:11.38 38.36 200m: 2:34.87  42.13 300m: 4:11.85 48.76 400m: 5:25.75 36.02

14. Ena Kriska 14  Serbia 5:12.31 5:26.73 541
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:56.95  42.17 250m:  3:24.34 45.36 350m:  4:49.02 37.31
100m: 1:14.78 40.57 200m: 2:38.98  42.03 300m:  4:11.71 47.37 400m: 5:26.73 37.71

15. lza Bricelj 13  Slovenia 5:23.93 5:32.02 516
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:59.89  42.21 250m:  3:31.48 47.21 350m: 4:56.53 36.91
100m: 1:17.68 42.41 200m: 2:44.27 44.38 300m: 4:19.62 48.14 400m: 5:32.02 35.49

16. Lamija Causevic 14  Bosnia-Herzegovina 5:40.41 5:3756 491
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:59.18 46.46 250m: 3:30.48 44.58 350m: 4:58.45 39.64
100m: 1:12.72 39.19 200m: 2:45.90  46.72 300m: 4:18.81 48.33 400m: 5:37.56 39.11
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Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup 2021
Beograd, 15. - 17.10.2021

Disciplina 3, Devojcice, 400m MeSovito/Medley, 13 - 14 godina

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y  Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time  Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

17. Ghita El Mouatarif 14 Morocco 5:58.02 5:49.22 443
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 2:00.95 45.69 250m: 3:39.52 52.70 350m: 5:11.17 37.79
100m: 1:15.26 41.13 200m: 2:46.82 45.87 300m: 4:33.38 53.86 400m: 5:49.22 38.05
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